Organization

Akron Area Farmers Market
Akron Children's Center

Akron Fire-Rescue

Akron Historical Society

Akron Parks and Recreation Board
Akron Public Library

Northwest Little League

AKRON COMMUNITY FOUNDATION 2024 GRANTS

Project

Education & Entertainment
Kitchen/Lunchroom Flooring Replacement
Equipment Needs

Air Conditioning

Akron Trail Paving Project

Growing the Library

Softball Field Improvements

Grant Amount
$2,000.00
$6,000.00
$8,000.00
$4,000.00
$35,000.00
$8,000.00

$1,796.00



