## **AKRON COMMUNITY FOUNDATION 2024 GRANTS**

Organization	Project	Grant Amount
Akron Area Farmers Market	Education & Entertainment	\$2,000.00
Akron Children's Center	Kitchen/Lunchroom Flooring Replacement	\$6,000.00
Akron Fire-Rescue	Equipment Needs	\$8,000.00
Akron Historical Society	Air Conditioning	\$4,000.00
Akron Parks and Recreation Board	Akron Trail Paving Project	\$35,000.00
Akron Public Library	Growing the Library	\$8,000.00
Northwest Little League	Softball Field Improvements	\$1,796.00